described in Exhibit "A" to this Work Assignment, which is attached hereto and 
incorporated herein by reference. 

4. The Budget for the Scope of Services as stated in the Original Agreement 
is hereby amended to reflect the additional fees not to exceed Twenty-Five Thousand 
Six Hundred Twenty- Five Dollars 00/100 ($25,625.00) to be paid by the CRA to the 
CONTRACTOR as indicated in Exhibit "A", to this Work Assignment, which is attached 
hereto and incorporated herein by reference. 

5. The Completion Date for the Scope of Services as stated in the Original 

Agreement is hereby amended to provide for the CONTRACTOR to complete the